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 Outright Results
VCAS AUTOCROSS SERIES 2023 RD 4

6/05/2023
Run 6  Hats

197.04950 Leon Caccaviello TK 450 Chev S 68.612 0 67.017 0 65.464 0 65.797 0 66.591 0 1 165.788 0

203.59757 Murray McKenzie Subaru WRX Blue W 76.246 0 69.833 0 67.665 0 70.477 0 67.944 0 2 167.988 0

205.8275 Ross Murdoch Ford Fiesta White D 72.144 0 70.057 0 68.724 0 68.161 0 68.935 0 3 169.725 0

205.84662 Ben Mckee Subaru Liberty W 72.396 0 69.109 1 68.918 0 68.303 0 69.341 0 4 268.625 0

206.21965 Cary Seabrook Subaru Impreza W 74.57 1 68.947 0 68.809 0 68.742 0 67.839 1 5 368.668 0

207.36776 Paul Gladman Renault Clio RS 17 D 74.032 0 69.989 0 69.771 0 68.612 0 68.984 0 6 270.183 0

207.56263 Chaz Werner Subaru WRX W 75.757 0 69.428 0 69.661 0 68.473 0 71.38 0 7 469.793 0

208.35587 Andrew Murdoch Ford Fiesta White D 72.176 0 70.657 0 69.05 0 69.169 0 70.136 0 8 370.248 0

208.88668 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage D 72.888 0 70.881 0 70.697 0 69.805 0 69.693 0 9 469.388 0

209.88552 Russell Seabrook Subaru Impreza W 76.858 0 70.894 0 70.301 0 70.027 0 69.557 0 10 5130.661 0

211.01270 Jachob Dynes Ford Fiesta Grey P 77.03 0 70.693 0 70.428 0 70.979 0 70.615 0 11 169.969 0

211.23955 Tom Johannesen Subaru WRX W 77.809 1 70.881 0 71.099 0 71.935 0 70.636 0 12 669.722 0

211.59388 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage D 72.284 0 70.498 0 71.846 0 70.021 0 71.074 0 13 571.04 1

212.25960 Christopher Howe Subaru Forester G W 77.138 0 72.229 0 70.909 1 70.413 0 70.78 0 14 771.066 0

212.90180 Tim Brown Hyundai Excel C 73.682 0 71.254 1 70.62 0 73.049 1 71.311 0 15 170.97 0

213.97269 Allan Johnson BMW E39 528i P 74.99 0 73.112 0 71.708 0 70.558 0 71.706 0 16 272.046 0

214.6483 Karli Vallence Mazda 3 D 75.33 0 73.25 0 72.498 0 72.288 0 71.301 0 17 671.051 0

214.95484 Tim Oakes Nissan Pulsar D 76.373 0 73.011 0 70.663 0 70.642 2 71.28 0 18 771.76 1

215.35738 Glenn Scott Honda Civic E 76.388 0 74.335 0 72.485 0 70.989 0 73.371 0 19 171.883 0

215.37973 Chas Benda Mazda 323 Gold P 79.198 0 74.458 0 72.195 0 71.447 0 72.705 0 20 371.737 0

216.49351 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage D 76.681 0 73.49 0 72.011 0 72.404 0 72.53 0 21 872.078 0

218.20639 Keith Cuttle Holden VP Commo E 82.733 1 75.94 0 73.966 0 72.407 0 72.778 0 22 273.021 0

218.63761 Ian Martin Subaru RS 2.5 4W W 77.82 1 74.358 0 72.038 0 70.422 1 73.205 1 23 872.241 0

218.92441 Charlie Corbett Peugeot 206 J 80.233 1 77.665 0 71.582 0 74.386 1 72.764 0 24 169.578 1

219.30586 Drew Gladman Renault Clio RS 17 D 80.51 1 75.009 1 74.65 0 71.286 0 73.369 0 25 982.835 0

219.46571 Stuart Reid Holden Astra Black P 81.705 0 76.648 0 74.205 0 72.893 0 73.445 0 26 473.127 0
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219.88282 Rod Hall Laser S White/Blue D 76.786 0 73.759 0 73.392 0 72.835 0 73.739 0 27 1073.655 0

220.50158 David Barney Haddo Subaru Forester W 77.915 0 75.483 0 73.7 0 73.6 0 75.39 0 28 973.201 0

220.88574 Jason Beckerleg Mitsubishi Lancer P 77.786 0 73.625 0 74.169 0 73.091 0 73.341 1 29 574.661 0

223.25667 Dean Richardson VW Golf D 74.646 0 74.623 0 74.443 0 74.19 0 0 30 110

223.61879 Warren Mitchelson Hyundai Excel C 79.671 0 74.964 0 81.483 0 74.404 0 75.123 0 31 274.25 0

223.81343 Liam Brown Hyundai Excel J 81.614 0 88.269 0 76.273 0 75.127 0 74.364 0 32 274.322 0

225.07547 Callum Richardson VW Golf J 76.886 0 74.081 0 74.108 0 74.146 1 0 33 30

225.73842 Luke Brough Subaru Impreza J 90.123 0 80.293 0 75.614 0 77.458 0 78.949 0 34 472.666 0

227.74881 Marc Challis Nissan Pulsar Silve C 81.544 0 77.104 0 76.098 0 75.928 0 75.748 0 35 376.072 0

228.32985 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia D 77.53 0 78.447 1 76.051 0 75.803 0 76.475 0 36 1276.716 1

228.64945 Archie Challis Nissan Pulsar Silve J 89.045 0 79.894 0 77.386 0 75.961 0 76.313 0 37 576.375 0

230.32789 Xavier Richardson VW Golf D 77.043 0 75.46 1 74.608 1 73.676 0 0 38 130

231.19654 Todd Francis Subaru Liberty W 86.191 0 77.261 0 76.568 0 74.049 1 75.418 2 39 1072.367 1

231.40178 Hugh Wakeham VW Golf D 79.734 0 79.549 0 76.151 0 75.701 0 0 40 140

232.06659 Emily Caccaviello Subaru WRX W 96.522 2 77.432 1 75.375 0 96.163 0 73.825 1 41 1172.866 1

235.47472 Ian Matthews BMW 120i White P 88.322 0 81.43 0 78.921 0 78.28 0 80.257 0 42 678.273 0

237.60148 Kyle Burnett Laser Red J 89.757 0 81.719 0 79.079 0 76.803 0 0 43 60

242.27544 Emma Brown Toyota Corolla J 94.919 0 90.78 0 81.837 0 81.998 0 81.158 0 44 779.28 0

245.28377 Anthony Kealy Subaru Liberty W 90.839 0 84.324 0 80.045 0 91.163 0 80.914 0 45 1279.801 1

252.58756 Robert Tyzzer Subaru WRX W 93.257 0 85.591 0 84.148 0 82.848 0 0 46 130

256.21164 Connor Francis Subaru Liberty W 102.949 0 94.244 0 88.839 0 83.577 0 83.795 0 47 14126.138 0

257.89646 Jai McKee Ford Laser J 102.898 0 97.212 0 90.493 0 85.587 0 86.987 0 48 885.322 0

259.80366 Kate Brown Toyota Corolla L 96.255 0 90.825 0 87.618 0 87.525 0 86.394 0 49 185.884 0
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C0-1600cc Modified

212.90180 Tim Brown Hyundai Excel C 73.682 0 1 70.62 0 73.049 1 71.311 0 15 171.254 70.97 0

223.61879 Warren Mitchelson Hyundai Excel C 79.671 0 0 81.483 0 74.404 0 75.123 0 31 274.964 74.25 0

227.74881 Marc Challis Nissan Pulsar Sil C 81.544 0 0 76.098 0 75.928 0 75.748 0 35 377.104 76.072 0

D1600-2000cc Modified

205.82075 Ross Murdoch Ford Fiesta White D 72.144 0 0 68.724 0 68.161 0 68.935 0 3 170.057 69.725 0

207.36776 Paul Gladman Renault Clio RS 1 D 74.032 0 0 69.771 0 68.612 0 68.984 0 6 269.989 70.183 0

208.35587 Andrew Murdoch Ford Fiesta White D 72.176 0 0 69.05 0 69.169 0 70.136 0 8 370.657 70.248 0

208.88668 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage D 72.888 0 0 70.697 0 69.805 0 69.693 0 9 470.881 69.388 0

211.59388 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage D 72.284 0 0 71.846 0 70.021 0 71.074 0 13 570.498 71.04 1

214.64083 Karli Vallence Mazda 3 D 75.33 0 0 72.498 0 72.288 0 71.301 0 17 673.25 71.051 0

214.95484 Tim Oakes Nissan Pulsar D 76.373 0 0 70.663 0 70.642 2 71.28 0 18 773.011 71.76 1

216.49351 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage D 76.681 0 0 72.011 0 72.404 0 72.53 0 21 873.49 72.078 0

219.30586 Drew Gladman Renault Clio RS 1 D 80.51 1 1 74.65 0 71.286 0 73.369 0 25 975.009 82.835 0

219.88282 Rod Hall Laser S White/Bl D 76.786 0 0 73.392 0 72.835 0 73.739 0 27 1073.759 73.655 0

223.25667 Dean Richardson VW Golf D 74.646 0 0 74.443 0 74.19 0 0 30 1174.623 0

228.32985 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia D 77.53 0 1 76.051 0 75.803 0 76.475 0 36 1278.447 76.716 1

230.32789 Xavier Richardson VW Golf D 77.043 0 1 74.608 1 73.676 0 0 38 1375.46 0

231.40178 Hugh Wakeham VW Golf D 79.734 0 0 76.151 0 75.701 0 0 40 1479.549 0

EOver 2000cc Modified

215.35738 Glenn Scott Honda Civic E 76.388 0 0 72.485 0 70.989 0 73.371 0 19 174.335 71.883 0

218.20639 Keith Cuttle Holden VP Com E 82.733 1 0 73.966 0 72.407 0 72.778 0 22 275.94 73.021 0
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JJuniors 14-18 Years

218.92441 Charlie Corbett Peugeot 206 J 80.233 1 0 71.582 0 74.386 1 72.764 0 24 177.665 69.578 1

223.81343 Liam Brown Hyundai Excel J 81.614 0 0 76.273 0 75.127 0 74.364 0 32 288.269 74.322 0

225.07547 Callum Richardson VW Golf J 76.886 0 0 74.108 0 74.146 1 0 33 374.081 0

225.73842 Luke Brough Subaru Impreza J 90.123 0 0 75.614 0 77.458 0 78.949 0 34 480.293 72.666 0

228.64945 Archie Challis Nissan Pulsar Sil J 89.045 0 0 77.386 0 75.961 0 76.313 0 37 579.894 76.375 0

237.60148 Kyle Burnett Laser Red J 89.757 0 0 79.079 0 76.803 0 0 43 681.719 0

242.27544 Emma Brown Toyota Corolla J 94.919 0 0 81.837 0 81.998 0 81.158 0 44 790.78 79.28 0

257.89646 Jai McKee Ford Laser J 102.898 0 0 90.493 0 85.587 0 86.987 0 48 897.212 85.322 0

LLadies

259.80366 Kate Brown Toyota Corolla L 96.255 0 0 87.618 0 87.525 0 86.394 0 49 190.825 85.884 0

PStandard

211.01270 Jachob Dynes Ford Fiesta Grey P 77.03 0 0 70.428 0 70.979 0 70.615 0 11 170.693 69.969 0

213.97269 Allan Johnson BMW E39 528i P 74.99 0 0 71.708 0 70.558 0 71.706 0 16 273.112 72.046 0

215.37973 Chas Benda Mazda 323 Gold P 79.198 0 0 72.195 0 71.447 0 72.705 0 20 374.458 71.737 0

219.46571 Stuart Reid Holden Astra Blac P 81.705 0 0 74.205 0 72.893 0 73.445 0 26 476.648 73.127 0

220.88574 Jason Beckerleg Mitsubishi Lancer P 77.786 0 0 74.169 0 73.091 0 73.341 1 29 573.625 74.661 0

235.47472 Ian Matthews BMW 120i White P 88.322 0 0 78.921 0 78.28 0 80.257 0 42 681.43 78.273 0

SSpecials

197.04950 Leon Caccaviello TK 450 Chev S 68.612 0 0 65.464 0 65.797 0 66.591 0 1 167.017 65.788 0
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WFour Wheel Drive

203.59757 Murray McKenzie Subaru WRX Blu W 76.246 0 0 67.665 0 70.477 0 67.944 0 2 169.833 67.988 0

205.84662 Ben Mckee Subaru Liberty W 72.396 0 1 68.918 0 68.303 0 69.341 0 4 269.109 68.625 0

206.21965 Cary Seabrook Subaru Impreza W 74.57 1 0 68.809 0 68.742 0 67.839 1 5 368.947 68.668 0

207.56263 Chaz Werner Subaru WRX W 75.757 0 0 69.661 0 68.473 0 71.38 0 7 469.428 69.793 0

209.88552 Russell Seabrook Subaru Impreza W 76.858 0 0 70.301 0 70.027 0 69.557 0 10 570.894 130.661 0

211.23955 Tom Johannesen Subaru WRX W 77.809 1 0 71.099 0 71.935 0 70.636 0 12 670.881 69.722 0

212.25960 Christopher Howe Subaru Forester W 77.138 0 0 70.909 1 70.413 0 70.78 0 14 772.229 71.066 0

218.63761 Ian Martin Subaru RS 2.5 4 W 77.82 1 0 72.038 0 70.422 1 73.205 1 23 874.358 72.241 0

220.50158 David Barney Hadd Subaru Forester W 77.915 0 0 73.7 0 73.6 0 75.39 0 28 975.483 73.201 0

231.19654 Todd Francis Subaru Liberty W 86.191 0 0 76.568 0 74.049 1 75.418 2 39 1077.261 72.367 1

232.06659 Emily Caccaviello Subaru WRX W 96.522 2 1 75.375 0 96.163 0 73.825 1 41 1177.432 72.866 1

245.28377 Anthony Kealy Subaru Liberty W 90.839 0 0 80.045 0 91.163 0 80.914 0 45 1284.324 79.801 1

252.58756 Robert Tyzzer Subaru WRX W 93.257 0 0 84.148 0 82.848 0 0 46 1385.591 0

256.21164 Connor Francis Subaru Liberty W 102.949 0 0 88.839 0 83.577 0 83.795 0 47 1494.244 126.138 0
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